2026 W175 LTD ABS Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Oil Pump/Qil Filter
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2026 W175 LTD ABS

PARTS LIST
Oil Pump/Qil Filter

ITEM NAME

CAP (Ref # 11065)

PUMP-ASSY-OIL (Ref # 16082)
FILTER-OIL (Ref # 49065)
ELEMENT-OIL FILTER (Ref # 52010)
PIN,DOWEL,6.2X8X14 (Ref # 92043)
RING-0,9.8X1.9 (Ref # 92055)
RING-0,53X1.9 (Ref # 92055A)
SPRING (Ref # 92145)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92154)
SCREW,6X20 (Ref # 92172)
SCREW,6X30 (Ref # 92172A)

PART NUMBER
11065-1342
16082-0833
49065-0719
52010-0008
92043-1726
92055-0061
92055-1720
92145-1927
92154-2754
92172-1202
92172-1203

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
2
2
1
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